
2024 FEES AND CHARGES

Drop-In 10-Visit Pass (Use 
to Swim or Skate)

1-Month Pass - 
TDAC Only

1-Month Combo 
Pass - Swim & 
Skate

3-Month Pass - 
TDAC Only

6-Month Pass - 
TDAC Only

1-Year Pass - 
TDAC Only

Child (3-12) $3.05 $27.45 $30.50 $35.05 $77.78 $146.40 $274.50

Youth (13-18)/
Senior (60+)

$3.90 $35.10 $39.00 $44.85 $99.45 $187.20 $351.00

Adult (19-59) $6.30 $56.70 $63.00 $72.45 $160.65 $302.40 $567.00

Family (Up to 2 
adults and up to 
3 children)

$12.90 $116.10 $129.00 n/a $328.95 $619.20 $1,161.00

Terrace & District Aquatic Centre Fees and Membership Options

Drop-In 10-Visit Pass (Use to 
Swim or Skate)

1-Month Combo 
Pass - Swim & Skate

Child (3-12) $3.05 $27.45 $35.05

Youth (13-18)/
Senior (60+)

$3.90 $35.10 $44.85

Adult (19-59) $6.30 $56.70 $72.45

Family (Up to 2 
adults and up to 
3 children)

$12.90 $116.10 n/a

Skating Fees and Membership Options

General Notes
•	 NEW: Infants/toddlers under 3 years can use the facilities at no charge.
•	 NEW: Seniors are now defined as ages 60+.
•	 You must be 14+ to use the fitness centre unsupervised. Those 12–13 may 

use the fitness centre under the supervision of a parent, legal guardian, 
or instructor (limit 1 youth 12–13 per parent or legal guardian). Those 
under age 16 need to have an informed consent form on file that’s 
signed by a parent or legal guardian. New participants can pick one up 
at the front desk.

Drop-In 10-Visit Pass 1-Month Pass 3-Month 
Pass

Youth (3-18)/
Senior (60+)

$5.00 $45.00 $50.00 $127.50

Adult (19-59) $7.00 $63.00 $70.00 $178.50

Fitness Program and Membership Options
NEW: Fitness memberships include fitness classes at the Sportsplex 
and Aquafit classes at the Terrace & District Aquatic Centre.

Parks, Recreation & Culture Department

In effect January 1 to December 31, 2024

All options below include the use of swimming pools and fitness centre (age dependent).

Contact Us
Ready to purchase a pass? Have questions? Please reach out!
Terrace & District Aquatic Centre

4540 Park Avenue

Terrace, BC, V8G 2N6

250-615-3030

terrace.ca/swim

Terrace Sportsplex

3320 Kalum Street

Terrace, BC V8G 2N1

250-615-3000

terrace.ca/skate

terrace.ca/fitness

Learn More
For a full list of 2024 fees and charges, visit terrace.ca/2024-fees


